Starter:
Starter’s Marshall

Competitors’ Marshall

Faction Leaders

Chief Judge

iPad Judge

Judges

Placegetter Marshall

Presentations & Stickers
Scoreboard & Dias Helper

Scorer
Announcer

Photographer
First Aid

Event Timing & Coordination
Coordination & Organiser

Cover Artwork

Fiona Schaper
Cathy Riley

Kate Mathis

Lukin  Glenn Hill, Denise Harman
Waylen Auriol Heary, Jackie Loney
Wellard Claire Mason, Lindsay Macmillan

Butler Blythe Maley, Isabel Campbell

Denelle Ellery
Karen Treloar
Parents
Cameron Cullen

Sylvanna Fowler
Hisayo Rego

Bob Parker
Cassee Klaver & Kellie Foote

Cath Bishop
Cath Bishop

Andy Holmes
Ali Davies

Ciana Hudson, Year 4
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Monday

9:00 am

Monday

1:45pm
@ AXSHS

21
22
23
24

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Year 5 Girls Long Jump
Year 5 Girls Triple Jump
Year 5 Girls Throw
Year 5 Boys Long Jump
Year 5 Boys Triple Jump
Year 5 Boys Throw
Year 6 Boys Triple Jump
Year 6 Boys Long Jump
Year 6 Boys Throw
Year 6 Girls Triple Jump
Year 6 Girls Long Jump

Year 6 Girls Throw
Year 4 Girls Long Jump
Year 4 Girls Throw
Year 4 Boys Long Jump
Year 4 Boys Throw
Year 3 Boys Long Jump
Year 3 Boys Throw
Year 3 Girls Long Jump
Year 3 Girls Throw
Year 2 Boys Long Jump
Year 2 Girls Long Jump
Year 1 Boys Long Jump
Year 1 Girls Long Jump
Year 3 Girls 200m Div 1
Year 3 Boys 200m Div 1
Year 3 Girls 200m Div 2

Year 3 Boys 200m Div 2

Year 4 Girls 200m Div 1
Year 4 Boys 200m Div 1
Year 4 Girls 200m Div 2
Year 4 Boys 200m Div 2
Year 5 Girls 200m Div 1
Year 5 Boys 200m Div 1

Year 5 Girls 200m Div 2

Friday

9:15 am
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42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Year 5 Boys 200m Div 2
Year 6 Girls 200m Div 1
Year 6 Boys 200m Div 1
Year 6 Girls 200m Div 2
Year 6 Boys 200m Div 2
Year 4 Girls 400m
Year 4 Boys 400m
Year 5 Girls 4g00m
Year 5 Boys 400m
Year 6 Girls 400m

Year 6 Boys 400m

Year 1 Girls 5om Div 1
Year 1 Boys 50m Div 1
Year 1 Girls 50m Div 2
Year 1 Boys 50m Div 2
Year 1 Girls 50m Div 3
Year 1 Boys 50m Div 3
Year 1 Boys 50m Div 4
Year 2 Girls 50m Div 1
Year 2 Boys 50m Div 1
Year 2 Girls 50m Div 2
Year 2 Boys 50m Div 2
Year 2 Girls 50m Div 3
Year 2 Boys 50m Div 3
Year 2 Boys 50m Div 4
Year 3 Girls 8om Div 1
Year 3 Boys 8om Div 1

Year 3 Girls 8om Div 2

Year 3 Boys 8om Div 2
Year 3 Girls 8om Div 3
Year 3 Boys 8om Div 3
Year 3 Boys 8om Div 4

Year 1 Div 1 Under Over Ball
Year 1 Div 2 Under Over Ball

Year 2 Div 1 Under Over Ball

10:30 am

11:00 am

71
72
73
74
75
76

78

79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

992
100

101
102

103

Year 2 Div 2 Under Over Ball
Year 3 Under Over Ball
Year 4 Div 1 Multi Passball
Year 4 Div 2 Multi Passball
Year 5 Multi Passball
Year 6 Multi Passball
RECESS
Year 4 Div 1Zig-Zag Relay
Year 4 Div 2 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 5 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 6 Zig-Zag Relay

Year 1 Div 1 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 1Div 2 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 2 Div 1 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 2 Div 2 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 3 Zig-Zag Relay
Year 4 Girls 8om Div 1
Year 4 Boys 8om Div 1
Year 4 Girls 8om Div 2
Year 4 Boys 8om Div 2
Year 4 Girls 8om Div 3
Year 4 Boys 8om Div 3
Year 4 Girls 8om Div 4
Year 4 Boys 8om Div 4
Year 4 Girls 8om Div 5
Year 5 Girls 100m Div 1
Year 5 Boys 100m Div 1

Year 5 Girls 100m Div 2

Year 5 Boys 100m Div 2
Year 5 Girls 100m Div 3
Year 5 Boys 100m Div 3
Year 3 Passball
Year 4 Div 1 Passball

Year 4 Div 2 Passball

Year 5 Passball

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:40 pm

2:55 pm

104

105

106
107
108
109
110
m

112

113

14
115
16
17
18
19
120

121

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Year 6 Passball
Pre Primary Races
LUNCH
Year 6 Girls 100m Div 1
Year 6 Boys 100m Div 1
Year 6 Girls 100m Div 2
Year 6 Boys 100m Div 2
Year 6 Girls 100m Div 3
Year 6 Boys 100m Div 3
Year 6 Boys 100m Div 4

Year 1 Circular Leaderball

Year 2 Circular Leaderball
Year 3 Leaderball
Year 4 Div 1 Leaderball
Year 4 Div 2 Leaderball
Year 5 Leaderball
Year 6 Leaderball
Year 1 Div 1 Flag Relay
Year 1 Div 2 Flag Relay
Year 2 Div 1 Flag Relay
Year 2 Div 2 Flag Relay
Year 3 Boys Relay
Year 3 Girls Relay
Year 4 Boys Relay
Year 4 Girls Relay
Year 5 Boys Relay
Year 5 Girls Relay
Year 6 Boys Relay

Year 6 Girls Relay
Grand Relay

Undercover Area
Team Screams

Presentations



